

BaseLine Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0002		1	L.S. Mobilization	\$1,410,000.87	\$1,410,000.87	\$1,756,899.69	\$1,756,899.69	\$1,916,100.00	\$1,916,100.00
2	108-0001	200,000.00	USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$200,000.00	\$1.00	\$200,000.00	\$1.00	\$200,000.00
3	302-N0004	196,000.00	Ton	Warm Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$90.05	\$17,649,800.00	\$94.40	\$18,502,400.00	\$122.00	\$23,912,000.00
4	302-0063	400,000.00	USD	Asphalt Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$400,000.00	\$1.00	\$400,000.00	\$1.00	\$400,000.00
5	302-0064	132,000.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$3.14	\$414,480.00	\$3.20	\$422,400.00	\$2.50	\$330,000.00
6	302-0071	658,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.59	\$388,220.00	\$0.20	\$131,600.00	\$0.50	\$329,000.00
7	302-0072	200	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$197.80	\$39,560.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
8	305-0003	1,300,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2 1/2in Depth	\$4.41	\$5,733,000.00	\$4.15	\$5,395,000.00	\$6.10	\$7,930,000.00
9	306-0001	231,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.25	\$57,750.00	\$0.30	\$69,300.00	\$0.50	\$115,500.00
10	503-0002	20	Each	Reset Frame, Various Types with Extensions	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$710.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
11	503-0293	20	Each	Reset Frames	\$907.79	\$18,155.80	\$4,800.00	\$96,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
12	505-0001	20,000.00	L.F.	Asphalt Concrete Lip Curb	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$300,000.00	\$12.00	\$240,000.00
13	516-0008	34,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Epoxy Resin	\$1.10	\$37,400.00	\$1.16	\$39,440.00	\$1.20	\$40,800.00
14	516-0009	523,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.95	\$496,850.00	\$1.00	\$523,000.00	\$1.00	\$523,000.00
15	516-0011	45,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.95	\$42,750.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00
16	517-0002	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
17	517-0008	12	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$2,635.00	\$31,620.00	\$2,800.00	\$33,600.00
18	517-0013	15,000.00	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
19	530-0001	2,900.00	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$27.04	\$78,416.00	\$28.50	\$82,650.00	\$30.00	\$87,000.00
20	605-0023	210	Each	In-pavement Wireless Sensor	\$1,014.46	\$213,036.60	\$1,265.00	\$265,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$315,000.00
21	801-0001	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$542,700.73	\$542,700.73	\$1,236,650.00	\$1,236,650.00	\$2,950,000.00	\$2,950,000.00
22	801-0007	2,000.00	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol, Part-Time	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00
23	801-0008	2,000.00	M.H.	Flaggers	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00
						\$27,785,000.00		\$29,586,169.69		\$39,897,000.00